
Temecula

Legislation Text

41000 Main Street
Temecula, California

Approve the Minor Construction Services Agreement with TWM Roofing, Inc., for the Park Restrooms
Renovation, Expansion and ADA Improvements Project, PW17-06
That the City Council:

1.  Approve the Minor Construction Services Agreement with TWM Roofing, Inc., in the amount of
$39,948.55, for the Park Restrooms Renovation, Expansion and Americans with Disability Act (ADA)
Improvements Project, PW17-06;

2.  Authorize the City Manager to approve change orders up to 10% of the agreement amount, $3,994.86.

File #: AR-19-286, Version: 1

Temecula Printed on 7/21/2021Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

